0101 - 25m

Precision LSR

Competitor

410
1469
1287
2114

166
1691

167
1411
1569

570
1426
2146

645
2211

77

345

603
2108
1990

491
1100
1697
1648

NNNNRPRRERERRERERRRE R
WNPRPOOVONOUAMWNROOONOOR~WNE

0102 - 25m

Neil Jones

Paul Tester
Peter Cotton
Sophie Norton
lan Cox

Tim Jemmett
Keith Cox

Brian Girling
Christopher McLean
Les Pearson
Taff Wilcox

Paul Ben-Nathan
Richard Russell
Peter Wylie

Alan Warner
Roger Hodgkins
David Ramsay
Jamie Stevenson
Christopher West
Simon Scott
Lara Bestwick
George Tondryk
Roger Stanford

Precision GRCF

Competitor

167
1469
410
1542
1956
570
77
1411
1287
927
1569
2237
198
2104
987
345
1426
2163
2114
553
2105
2148
1697
1914
821
603
1087

NNNNNNNNNRPRRPRPRRERREPRE
NOURWNROOWONOURNRWNROO®NDDORWNE

Keith Cox
Paul Tester
Neil Jones

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Carol Childs
Les Pearson
Alan Warner
Brian Girling
Peter Cotton
Peter Blackbee
Christopher McLean
John Shine
Darren Dighy
Cyril Jones
Charles Bestwick
Roger Hodgkins
Taff Wilcox
Colin McMichael
Sophie Norton
Colin Oswald
Gary Hearl

Pet Hardy
George Tondryk
Terry Lowman
Trevor Williams
David Ramsay
David Dallaston

Practice 1

Score
90
90
91
90
91
88
86
91
88
84
90
82
79
81
79
84
76
86
72
78
70
76
74

X

OrORFrPOCOOFRFRPFFRPOOOFRPROFRPRORFROREFRLOO

Practice 1

Score
99
100
97
99
99
96
99
98
97
98
96
97
95
96
97
98
96
94
98
96
97
95
93
91
95
76
75

X
6
9
3
6
3
4
6
5
2
3
3
4
3
3
1
5
3
4
3
3
2
2
3
2
1
0
1

Practice
Score
92
89
86
85
90
89
89
84
85
88
83
84
88
81
84
77
83
76
78
77
73
71
66

Practice
Score
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
99
97
98
97
97
99
98
97
97
97
97
94
97
94
94
91
92
92
87
81

2

X Score

2

OCOFRPPFRPOOFRPRONRFPOFRPROWONRFORFRLRONLPEF

2

X Score

w

PEPNNPFPORPWOWWOOUOUNAAORARNPAOOODOIWO 01N 0O

Practice 3

97
93
92
93
87
88
88
87
89
89
83
89
86
87
84
86
87
74
81
75
74
69
71

OORrROOORORNFRPRRPRORPRPOORONWER O X

Practice 3

100
97
99
98
98

100
98
96
99
96
99
97
97
97
97
95
97
97
95
94
96
96
99
99
91
88
82

OFRPRFPBANRFPWNOURMWRARRPNWWWWWWU WWOou o X

Total
Score
279
272
269
268
268
265
263
262
262
261
256
255
253
249
247
247
246
236
231
230
217
216
211

Total
Score
299
297
296
296
296
295
295
293
293
292
292
291
291
291
291
290
290
288
287
287
287
285
283
282
278
251
238

OI—‘I\)I\)OOI\)I—‘-D—-D—I—‘NOUTI—‘OOI—‘NI—‘OOG)I\)\IX

X
15
19
19
16
11
15
12
13
11
10

8
11
10

8

7
13
12
14

NNROO OO ®E

ww %
o

o
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0121 - 25m

Precision LBP

Competitor

1 1100

0122 - 25m

Lara Bestwick

Precision LBR

Competitor

1 1022
2 1983

0301 - 50m

Steve Lamb
lan Bunting

Precision GRSB

Competitor

410
1469
166
1426
1691
570
1687
603
2108
2211
987
2221
345
2146
1411
77
1648
1697
1937

PR RrRRRRRREE
©CONOIAWNROOXINOOTAWNE

0302 - 50m

Neil Jones

Paul Tester

lan Cox

Taff Wilcox

Tim Jemmett
Les Pearson
Tony Le Signe
David Ramsay
Jamie Stevenson
Peter Wylie
Charles Bestwick
Mario Madden
Roger Hodgkins
Paul Ben-Nathan
Brian Girling
Alan Warner
Roger Stanford
George Tondryk
Achim Dreyer

Precision GRCF

Competitor

410
2237
1426

570

302

198
1411
1469

777
2163

345
1697
1956

el el
SREhEBoo~v~ourwn R

0321 - 50m

Neil Jones

John Shine

Taff Wilcox

Les Pearson
Alex Hamilton
Darren Digby
Brian Girling
Paul Tester
Alan Warner
Colin McMichael
Roger Hodgkins
George Tondryk
Carol Childs

Precision LBP

Competitor

1 1346

0322 - 50m

Phil Stead

Precision LBR

Competitor

1 1022

Steve Lamb

Practice 1
Score X
51 0

Practice 1
Score X
93 2
81 0

Practice 1
Score
95
96
93
93
94
92
92
91
92
91
88
88
88
85
67
82
80
79
80

OCORPPNOOOROOOWRWRENWN x

Practice 1

Score X
92 2
91 1
86 0
87 1
91 1
90 0
96 2
88 0
88 1
85 0
81 0
80 0
87 0

Practice 1
Score X
88 0

Practice 1
Score X
82 0

Practice 2
Score X
51 0

Practice 2
Score X
97 2
86 0

Practice 2
Score X
95
96
95
95
94
93
94
95
94
91
94
90
90
90
96
89
76
85
83

OFRPOONNEPEPNREPPFPWONNWNNDRAD

Practice 2
Score X
94
93
96
93
88
91
85
85
89
83
89
82
78

OONEFEPNONENNENDN

Practice 2
Score X
80 0

Practice 2
Score X
83 1

Practice 3
Score X
51 0

Practice 3
Score X
94 1
88 2

Practice 3
Score
96
94
96
95
94
96
94
94
92
93
91
90
89
88
97
87
85
75
76

OCOOO0OOQUIONRRPRPFRPOWWWNWARERNX

Practice 3
Score X
92 2
93 1
94 4
95 1
94 2
92 2
91 0
92 1
87 1
88 3
84 0
86 2
81 0

Practice 3
Score X
75 0

Practice 3
Score X
75 0

Total
Score
153

Total
Score
284
255

Total
Score
286
286
284
283
282
281
280
280
278
275
273
268
267
263
260
258
241
239
239

Total
Score
278
277
276
275
273
273
272
265
264
256
254
248
246

Total
Score
243

Total
Score
240

X
0

X
5
2

ORPPFPRFPONWWWNWWOOO WO 00 W

ONNPWWONREEDOOWOD

X
0

X
1

Std

Std
B

mmmmmmmmg

o

TOOVLOOOO LR

Std
S

Std
B
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0501 - America Match GRSB

~NO O~ WN P

Competitor

1411 Brian Girling
777 Alan Warner

2146 Paul Ben-Nathan
166 lan Cox

2149 Matthew Reynolds

1931 Herb Teachey
603 David Ramsay

0502 - America Match GRCF

O~NOOOUTA WN P

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
1022 Steve Lamb
1956 Carol Childs
777 Alan Warner
345 Roger Hodgkins
1784 Jason Croxon
748 Graham Trimmer
821 Trevor Williams

0521 - America Match LBP

1

Competitor
748 Graham Trimmer

0522 - America Match LBR

1 783 Peter Watts
2 1022 Steve Lamb
3 2117 Keith Watson
0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class
Competitor

NP RPRRRRRRRRE
Qomm~NOoOUAWNROOCO®NOOAWNE

21

Competitor

1772 Terry Fry
167 Keith Cox
1378 Geoff Seymour
296 David Hackett
1155 Michael Chinery
1057 Andrew Summers
408 James Jones
632 John Robinson
198 Darren Digby
166 lan Cox
1500 Julian Fox
1914 Terry Lowman
1287 Peter Cotton
1996 David Wylde
510 Phil Milsom
1569 Christopher McLean
987 Charles Bestwick
1426 Taff Wilcox
711 Paul Stockill
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
180 Ash Dagger

Practice 1
Score X
94
89
90
92
82
82
96

WFROOOFrDN

Practice 1

Score X
96 5
93 1
83 0
83 2
86 1
83 1
76 1
72 0

Practice 1
Score X
76 0

Practice 1
Score X
78 0
75 0
60 0

Practice 1
Score
120
120
119
119
119
119
120
118 1
120
119
119
119
118
119
119
119
119
119
116
114
116

WWNNPTWARMDMNAONPOPMPAMNNNOIO X

Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
92 0 89 1
92 3 86 0
84 0 81 0
87 2 75 0
83 0 87 1
77 0 75 0
45 1 87 0
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
98 6 99 8
97 7 95 4
96 2 98 2
95 1 95 2
86 1 92 1
82 3 93 1
88 0 87 1
79 1 82 0
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
96 2 94 1
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
91 2 91 2
90 4 84 0
87 0 87 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
120 8 59 4
119 8 60 6
120 6 60 2
119 5 60 5
119 4 60 6
119 5 60 4
119 3 59 2
119 5 60 3
118 7 59 4
119 4 59 2
120 5 58 2
118 2 60 3
118 3 60 4
117 4 59 1
117 2 59 1
116 4 59 3
116 5 59 3
117 3 58 1
119 6 59 2
119 7 60 5
117 4 60 4

Total
Score
275
267
255
254
252
234
228

PP PNOPMWX

Total
Score X
293 19
285
277
273
264
258
251
233

PO WO AR

Total
Score X
266 1

Total
Score
260
249
234

I—‘-D-D-x

Total
Score X
299 20
299 19
299 15
298 17
298 17
298 13
298 9
297 18
297 15
297 13
297 12
297 9
296 11
295 10
295 6
294 12
294 12
294 11
294 10
293 15
293 11

Std

Std

Std

Std

o
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22 794 Mandy Welford 119 3 114 4 60 3 293 10

23 063 Tony Phillipson 115 0 118 3 60 4 293 7

24 460 Andy Lowe 114 0 114 1 60 4 288 5

25 673 Mike Shields 107 4 117 4 60 5 284 13

26 007 Charles Murton 116 6 107 2 60 2 283 10

27 2114 Sophie Norton 107 4 117 3 59 3 283 10

28 906 Teresa Carnall 115 1 106 4 60 1 281 6

29 777 Alan Warner 98 2 120 3 59 2 277 7

30 553 Colin Oswald 116 4 106 2 54 0 276 6

31 1773 Morné Van Dalen 98 1 112 0 58 4 268 5

A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std

1 558 Robert Owsianka 119 5 118 3 59 0 296 8 G

2 1100 Lara Bestwick 118 5 116 3 59 1 293 9 S

3 2104 Cyril Jones 116 3 119 3 58 0 293 6 S

4 2056 Bob Hill 116 4 117 4 59 1 292 9 B

5 2113 Tony Cooper 117 3 116 3 58 3 291 9 B

6 1113 William John Paterson 116 3 116 2 59 2 291 7 B

7 2108 Jamie Stevenson 116 1 113 2 58 1 287 4

8 1325 Andrew Todd 110 2 116 2 60 5 286 9

9 2120 Peter Guiney 115 3 111 3 60 2 286 8

10 927 Peter Blackbee 114 4 115 2 57 1 286 7

11 1765 Leslie Kong 115 2 114 1 57 2 286 5

12 1056 Ronald Pugh 114 1 114 0 58 3 286 4

13 1813 Ross Burrough 116 2 111 2 57 1 284 5

14 1969 Mark Jones 118 2 107 2 58 1 283 5

15 1209 Dave Meaby 115 0 111 0 57 2 283 2

16 035 Chris Barnett 110 0 114 1 58 0 282 1

17 1648 Roger Stanford 111 2 112 1 58 1 281 4

18 907 Bev Antrobus 107 1 113 1 60 4 280 6

19 2195 Mike Meldrum 117 4 103 3 59 2 279 9

20 1748 Rob Forbes 112 1 106 0 59 0 277 1

21 096 Daryll Brownjohn 109 1 110 0 57 0 276 1

22 2109 Jamie Bayliss 118 7 97 3 59 2 274 12

23 2211 Peter Wylie 117 3 108 3 49 2 274 8

24 496 John McCue 110 2 112 2 38 2 260 6

B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std

1 2057 Victor Beaumont 115 1 116 3 60 3 291 7 G

2 2121 Dave Guiney 116 1 114 3 59 4 289 8 G

3 2172 lain McFadyen 119 1 109 0 59 1 287 2 G

4 1968 Greg Goldsworthy 116 3 115 1 55 1 286 5 G

5 2122 Rowena Guiney 116 5 108 0 60 3 284 8 S

6 2221 Mario Madden 114 1 102 0 56 0 272 1

7 2086 Jacky Lamb 115 2 92 0 56 0 263 2

8 1931 Herb Teachey 106 1 99 1 52 0 257 2

9 2220 Tom O'Neill 115 3 83 1 57 1 255 5

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std

1 561 David Payne 120 11 120 9 60 5 300 25 G

2 632 John Robinson 120 10 120 10 60 5 300 25 G

3 1155 Michael Chinery 120 11 120 7 60 6 300 24 G

4 623 Gwyn Roberts 120 10 120 7 60 6 300 23 G

5 777 Alan Warner 120 9 120 9 60 5 300 23 G

6 1772 Terry Fry 120 8 120 9 60 6 300 23 G

7 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 120 9 120 8 60 5 300 22 G

8 987 Charles Bestwick 120 8 120 9 60 5 300 22 G

9 198 Darren Digby 120 9 120 7 60 5 300 21 G

GR&P National Championships 2009 — Results v1 Page 4 of 28



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

296 David Hackett
167 Keith Cox
393 Chris Pannell
1378 Geoff Seymour
1912 Paul Tasker
1200 David Whittle
711 Paul Stockill
794 Mandy Welford
1269 Rolf Pobel
558 Robert Owsianka
1779 Steve Wattam
1222 Jason Bray
2104 Cyril Jones
1022 Steve Lamb
1287 Peter Cotton
510 Phil Milsom
034 Neil Francis
180 Ash Dagger
1493 Alan Smith
468 John Lynch
1765 Leslie Kong
683 Jim Smith
1569 Christopher McLean
458 Peter Lomas
007 Charles Murton
1057 Andrew Summers
1773 Morné Van Dalen
1347 Lindsay Coppeman
717 Vince Inman
2105 Gary Hearl
1800 Alan Podevin
725 Mick Tedesco
1914 Terry Lowman
1463 Simon Walters
783 Peter Watts
354 David Holt
596 Patrick Pritchett
1956 Carol Childs

A Class

NP RRRRERRRRE
QOO ~NOURWNROOXNODORWNE

Competitor

2190 Martin Hale
1990 Christopher West
2124 Steve Denton
2123 Andrew Brook
2195 Mike Meldrum
2057 Victor Beaumont
2237 John Shine
2149 Matthew Reynolds
2109 Jamie Bayliss
226 William Ellis
1761 Siggi Janus
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
906 Teresa Carnall
1412 Amy Dawson
570 Les Pearson
035 Chris Barnett
345 Roger Hodgkins
747 Karen Tregay
1056 Ronald Pugh
1802 Dennis Thompson

120
120
120
119
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
118
119
120
119
117
118
119
119
118
119
118
115
116
115
114
110
120
120
110

=
CO~NOWURARUIUIOPRPRWOUAONNARRONPRPWOWOOOMONNWOOOPRAONNO OO®

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
118
119
118
118
117
119
117
117
115
118
117
116

11
10

QUIUTWWhArMAPAUINNOIOION M OIN

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
119
119
118
119
119
119
119
120
119
120
119
117
118
120
119
117
117
119
117
118
120
119
119
120
120
110
109
119

Practice 2
Score

120
120
120
120
119
120
119
119
120
118
118
117
118
116
118
118
117
115
116
116

=
PO NOOUITWNUUIWPRAOODONWOOOOOOUITRAONPPOODODOWRARRA,WNODOOO OO

X
1

1
8
6
8
9
7
7
6
8
2
4
4
5
2
3
2
4
1
0
3

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
58
57

WWOahrPr,oOoOWNRPRRPWRODWNWAEARRNAEANONMNWRARORARERL,NWR,ROOOOR~,OONO A

Practice 3
Score X

NONAMIITWAWRAROIIRPRPFPWOWRARWOWRARERANWD

300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
296
295
295
295
294
294
290
290
289
289
Total
Score
300
300
300
299
299
299
298
298
297
297
296
295
295
295
295
295
292
291
291
289

21
20
14
21
20
20
17
16
15
14

20
19
18
15
15
15
14
12
12
19
18
15

22
15
10

15
14
10
16
13
24
19
18
16

26
21
15
17
17
12
19
14
14

16
13
12
11
10
10
11

WO WDTTIONONOOOOOLOOOOO

o
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21 1113 William John Paterson 113 2 116 0 60 2 289 4
22 1748 Rob Forbes 118 4 116 2 50 2 284 8
23 096 Daryll Brownjohn 119 3 118 4 40 1 277 8
24 724 Alison Tedesco 95 1 120 7 59 4 274 12
25 408 James Jones 119 8 120 7 0 0 239 15
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2056 Bob Hill 120 4 120 7 60 2 300 13 G
2 2114 Sophie Norton 120 7 118 3 60 1 298 11 G
3 687 Chris Smoothy 118 1 118 8 59 3 295 12 S
4 2163 Colin McMichael 117 5 118 4 60 2 295 11 S
5 907 Bev Antrobus 115 1 120 5 60 3 295 9 S
6 553 Colin Oswald 119 2 114 3 59 1 292 6
7 2148 Pet Hardy 116 2 116 1 57 1 289 4
8 603 David Ramsay 114 0 118 4 56 1 288 5
9 1965 Ken Grace 106 0 109 0 55 0 270 0
10 2086 Jacky Lamb 118 6 113 1 34 1 265 8
0704 - Timed & Precision 1 SG
Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 001 Rob Adam 119 4 117 5 60 2 296 11 G
2 561 David Payne 115 1 118 4 60 1 293 6 G
3 1912 Paul Tasker 117 3 116 4 59 1 292 8 G
4 1405 Rob Sanders 116 3 115 1 59 1 290 5 G
5 1463 Simon Walters 114 1 115 6 58 2 287 9 G
6 725 Mick Tedesco 112 2 114 1 58 2 284 5 S
7 393 Chris Pannell 115 3 111 3 57 0 283 6 S
8 1983 lan Bunting 108 1 114 2 57 1 279 4 B
9 1687 Tony Le Signe 117 4 114 2 46 0 277 6 B
10 1972 Mark Hendey 103 0 115 3 59 2 277 5 B
11 1774 Dave Ward 111 1 111 1 55 1 277 3 B
12 1772 Terry Fry 110 1 107 5 59 1 276 7
13 1773 Morné Van Dalen 111 1 107 O 57 1 275 2
14 460 Andy Lowe 110 0 109 1 56 1 275 2
15 1173 Peter Savage 109 2 107 1 58 1 2714 4
16 1996 David Wylde 115 2 100 1 58 1 273 4
17 491 Simon Scott 106 1 109 O 58 1 273 2
18 871 Mark Griffiths 101 0 112 3 57 1 270 4
19 2047 Steven Boulter 100 0 112 0 58 0 270 0
20 341 Laurie Hinds 100 0 112 5 57 0 269 5
21 1813 Ross Burrough 111 2 97 3 56 2 264 7
22 1784 Jason Croxon 92 0 113 2 57 1 262 3
23 737 Josie Adam 101 0 104 1 57 1 262 2
24 2240 Malcolm Healey 106 1 104 O 51 0 261 1
25 717 Vince Inman 93 0 116 2 49 1 258 3
26 2123 Andrew Brook 104 0 94 0 58 1 256 1
27 187 Fred Davis 101 0 97 0 55 1 253 1
28 1010 Toby Bullen 107 0 91 0 47 2 245 2
29 1588 Andy Collins-Williams 93 0 93 0 53 1 239 1
30 1748 Rob Forbes 51 0 87 0 52 0 190 O
0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 296 David Hackett 119 5 119 2 60 5 298 12 S
2 164 Phil Cowling 118 4 120 6 60 2 298 12 S
3 748 Graham Trimmer 119 3 118 3 60 4 297 10 S
4 239 Clive Ferguson 120 4 117 2 60 3 297 9 S
5 1155 Michael Chinery 118 6 118 3 60 2 296 11 B
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A Class
Competitor
711 Paul Stockill
166 lan Cox
1500 Julian Fox
496 John McCue
688 Steve Smoothy
2123 Andrew Brook

OO WN P

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

X Class
Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
1222 Jason Bray
725 Mick Tedesco
030 Alan Barker
283 Doug Green
1378 Geoff Seymour
748 Graham Trimmer
1773 Morné Van Dalen
393 Chris Pannell
10 1569 Christopher McLean
11 1493 Alan Smith
A Class
Competitor
1 1772 Terry Fry
2 1768 Peter Matthews
3 2190 Martin Hale
4 2124 Steve Denton
5
B

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

1800 Alan Podevin
Class
Competitor

2123 Andrew Brook

2172 lain McFadyen

2117 Keith Watson
035 Chris Barnett

2220 Tom O’Neill

abhwNPEF

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

X Class
Competitor
296 David Hackett
1180 Andrew Jarman
1022 Steve Lamb
034 Neil Francis
468 John Lynch
Class
Competitor
1969 Mark Jones
461 Christine Lowe
2211 Peter Wylie
1937 Achim Dreyer
035 Chris Barnett
Class
Competitor
1 118 Mark Callaghan

>oAWNPRP

WoabrwWN PR

Practice 1
Score
117
120
117
116
111
116

NODMUOINO X

Practice 1
Score
117

118

118

118

118

116

114

118

114

110

114
Practice
Score
119

117

118

113

113
Practice
Score
113

115

108

101

98

OCONPFPWXPLpORANOXLWONNOWWUIE OGN X

Practice 1
Score
120

120

109

120

110
Practice
Score
119

114

113

114

106
Practice 1
Score X
106 0

NFENRWXELWwAo o X

Practice 2
Score
120
116
116
114
116
77

WNWANOO X

Practice 2
Score
120
118
118
117
116
114
115
109
111
108
104
Practice 2
Score
116
119
117
116
103
Practice 2
Score
117
115
111
93
80

OFRLRONNWNOOONNX

R AN WX

OO WwWh X

Practice 2
Score
237
225
221
215
215
Practice 2
Score
215
218
208
203
192
Practice 2
Score X
199 0

PO Www X

coooNOoO X

Practice 3
Score X
60 4
58 0
60 2
60 3
60 2
59 3
Practice 3
Score X
59 2
60 1
60 3
60 3
60 2
59 1
60 4
58 2
52 2
59 2
57 1
Practice 3
Score X
60 3
59 3
59 2
59 2
56 1
Practice 3
Score X
60 2
55 0
57 0
57 2
29 1
Practice 3
Score X
236 19
237 16
239 12
233 4
237 7
Practice 3
Score X
230 2
230 3
230 2
220 3
224 4
Practice 3
Score X
231 6

Total
Score X Std
297 16 G
294 9 S
293 11 S
290 10 S
287 4 B
252 8

Total
Score X Std
296 11 B
296 10 B
296 10 B
295 14 B
294 7
289 7
289 6
285 6
277 4
277 3
275 4

Total
Score X Std
295 12 G
295 11 G
294 13 S
288 7 B
272 2

Total
Score X Std
290 9 G
285 4 G
276 5 B
251 2
207 1

Total
Score X Std
593 30 G
582 24 B
569 19
568 7
562 11

Total
Score X Std
564 5 B
562 9 B
551 4
537 4
522 6

Total

Score X Std
536 6 G
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0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1022 Steve Lamb 118 7 240 12 238 7 596 26 G
2 1180 Andrew Jarman 120 7 235 9 240 17 595 33 G
3 296 David Hackett 120 9 235 12 239 17 594 38 S
4 1912 Paul Tasker 120 10 230 3 238 12 588 25
5 1269 Rolf Pobel 120 5 229 6 239 4 588 15
6 558 Robert Owsianka 120 9 229 4 236 7 585 20
7 198 Darren Digby 120 9 222 14 239 15 581 38
8 1768 Peter Matthews 118 7 226 4 237 15 581 26
9 1779 Steve Wattam 119 8 229 2 230 4 578 14
10 576 Tony Phelan 119 7 224 4 231 7 574 18
11 468 John Lynch 111 4 221 4 227 9 559 17
12 581 John Pilmer 117 2 209 0 231 8 557 10
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 283 Doug Green 117 2 231 4 232 9 580 15 B
2 1761 Siggi Janus 120 11 216 6 236 13 572 30
3 035 Chris Barnett 117 6 174 0 235 10 526 16
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2163 Colin McMichael 116 4 216 4 233 10 565 18 B
2 461 Christine Lowe 118 4 220 1 209 1 547 6
0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class
<no entries in this class>
A Class
<no entries in this class>
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 362 Keith Howell 103 0 209 2 217 1 529 3
0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 581 John Pilmer 111 1 204 0 225 5 540 6
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1768 Peter Matthews 98 3 194 1 229 6 521 10
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 2117 Keith Watson 104 0 185 0 193 1 482 1
2 035 Chris Barnett 94 0 126 0 210 6 430 6
1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6 Total
1 1346 Phil Stead 50 144 47 241
2 1264 Gaynor Chinery 50 137 38 225
1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6 Total
1 1768 Peter Matthews 45 136 47 228
2 1222 Jason Bray 44 133 45 222
3 683 Jim Smith 40 132 48 220
4 1773 Morné Van Dalen 36 139 41 216
5 783 Peter Watts 34 145 36 215
6 362 Keith Howell 40 124 41 205
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1101 - Multi-Target GRSB

X Class

Competitor Practice 1
1 632 John Robinson 30
2 1426 Taff Wilcox 29
3 296 David Hackett 28
4 198 Darren Digby 29
5 167 Keith Cox 28
6 1772 Terry Fry 27
7 711 Paul Stockill 26
8 1378 Geoff Seymour 26
9 1057 Andrew Summers 26
10 1542 Jonathan 26
11 510 Phil Milsom 24
12 1996 David Wylde 27
13 673 Mike Shields 26
14 1569 Christopher 24
15 906 Teresa Carnall 23
16 007 Charles Murton 26
17 1914 Terry Lowman 26
18 987 Charles Bestwick 23
19 1773 Morné Van Dalen 25
20 1287 Peter Cotton 23
21 1500 Julian Fox 27
22 180 Ash Dagger 25
23 166 lan Cox 21
24 553 Colin Oswald 22
25 408 James Jones 26
26 2114 Sophie Norton 21
27 063 Tony Phillipson 25
A Class

Competitor Practice 1
1 2056 Bob Hill 27
2 558 Robert Owsianka 24
3 2113 Tony Cooper 25
4 2108 Jamie Stevenson 26
5 2104 Cyril Jones 24
6 1765 Leslie Kong 24
7 1969 Mark Jones 23
8 1813 Ross Burrough 22
9 2195 Mike Meldrum 27
10 1100 Lara Bestwick 24
11 2109 Jamie Bayliss 24
12 496 John McCue 19
13 096 Daryll Brownjohn 20
14 035 Chris Barnett 24
15 1056 Ronald Pugh 22
16 1648 Roger Stanford 17
B Class

Competitor Practice 1
1 2057 Victor Beaumont 25
2 2172 lain McFadyen 24
3 603 David Ramsay 27
4 1968 Greg Goldsworthy 26
5 2086 Jacky Lamb 21
6 1931 Herb Teachey 26
7 2220 Tom O'Neill 12

Practice 2
29
29
28
28
27
30
27
27
27
26
28
26
25
27
28
28
25
26
25
26
24
23
25
25
18
20
26

Practice 2
26
25
26
27
26
25
25
25
26
26
23
22
22
22
22
19

Practice 2
28
27
22
23
26
20
24

Practice 3 Practice 4

29 30
28 30
30 30
28 30
30 30
28 30
30 30
29 29
27 30
27 30
30 27
27 28
26 30
27 29
26 29
22 29
26 28
27 29
24 30
27 28
26 26
27 28
28 28
20 28
29 20
27 25
5 29
Practice 3 Practice 4
25 30
29 28
25 29
23 28
28 26
26 28
27 27
27 28
21 27
26 25
24 28
28 27
26 25
20 26
15 22
21 22
Practice 3 Practice 4
28 29
27 27
26 23
19 24
15 24
20 18
24 23

Total
118
116
116
115
115
115
113
111
110
109
109
108
107
107
106
105
105
105
104
104
103
103
102

95
93
93
85

Total
108
106
105
104
104
103
102
102
101
101

99
96
93
92
81
79

Total
110
105

98
92
86
84
83

@
o

WOTVOOOOO®

mmmmmmmmg

Std

G
G
S
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1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class
Competitor

WWWWWWRNNNNNMNNNNNNRRPREPRRPRERERRE R
B R RO R E RN RENRNES R r R R0~ rwN R

37
38

623
632
296
1542
783
1914
198
1912
1155
180
167
1772
561
987
1287
034
1269
683
1222
725
1773
1022
2104
1779
558
468
510
821
354
711
2105
1057
1569
1765
1378
1800
1493
007

A Class
Competitor

e e =
S rER 0o ~NoorwWN R

17

2190
408
906

2057
035

1113
570
747

1761

1990

2124

2109

1412

2149

1056

1209
096

Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
David Hackett
Jonathan

Peter Watts
Terry Lowman
Darren Digby
Paul Tasker
Michael Chinery
Ash Dagger
Keith Cox

Terry Fry

David Payne
Charles Bestwick
Peter Cotton

Neil Francis

Rolf Pobel

Jim Smith

Jason Bray

Mick Tedesco
Morné Van Dalen
Steve Lamb

Cyril Jones
Steve Wattam
Robert Owsianka
John Lynch

Phil Milsom
Trevor Williams
David Holt

Paul Stockill
Gary Hearl
Andrew Summers
Christopher
Leslie Kong
Geoff Seymour
Alan Podevin
Alan Smith
Charles Murton

Martin Hale
James Jones
Teresa Carnall
Victor Beaumont
Chris Barnett
William John

Les Pearson
Karen Tregay
Siggi Janus
Christopher West
Steve Denton
Jamie Bayliss
Amy Dawson
Matthew Reynolds
Ronald Pugh
Dave Meaby
Daryll Brownjohn

Practice 1
30
30
30
29
30
29
29
29
28
29
28
28
28
27
27
30
29
28
27
29
28
28
27
28
27
26
26
26
24
27
25
23
27
26
25
25
28
27

Practice 1
29
24
25
25
28
26
25
27
24
25
21
21
20
26
27
19
16

Practice 2
30
29
29
29
27
30
28
28
28
27
30
30
28
29
29
25
29
28
28
28
28
28
26
27
28
29
28
27
27
27
28
29
25
27
28
25
28
22

Practice 2
29
28
26
29
24
25
28
25
24
21
29
24
24
24
23
25
17

Practice 3 Practice 4

30 30
30 30
29 30
30 30
30 30
28 30
29 30
29 30
30 30
29 30
28 29
27 30
30 29
29 30
30 28
28 30
28 27
28 29
29 29
28 27
27 29
26 30
29 30
27 29
27 29
28 28
28 29
28 29
29 30
25 30
28 28
28 29
28 28
27 28
27 28
28 29
23 27
28 28
Practice 3 Practice 4
29 30
29 30
29 30
27 28
28 27
26 30
24 30
24 29
29 28
29 29
23 30
29 29
29 30
25 27
24 23
24 28
27 30

Total
120
119
118
118
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
114
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
110
110
109
109
109
108
108
108
107
106
105

Total
117
111
110
109
107
107
107
105
105
104
103
103
103
102

97
96
90

@
o

WOTONVOOLOO

Std

G
B
B
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B Class

O~NO U WNPEF

Competitor

2163 Colin McMichael
2056 Bob Hill
100 Reg Buckland
2114 Sophie Norton
687 Chris Smoothy
2113 Tony Cooper
553 Colin Oswald
2086 Jacky Lamb

1104 - Multi-Target SG

NNNRNNNRPRRERRRERRR R R
ORONRPOOONOURWNROO®NDDORAWNE

Competitor
561 David Payne
1405 Rob Sanders
1996 David Wylde
001 Rob Adam
2047 Steven Boulter
1772 Terry Fry
1912 Paul Tasker
1173 Peter Savage
871 Mark Griffiths
2123 Andrew Brook
341 Laurie Hinds
187 Fred Davis
491 Simon Scott
1773 Morné Van Dalen
737 Josie Adam
1687 Tony Le Signe
1774 Dave Ward
2240 Malcolm Healey
1748 Rob Forbes
1931 Herb Teachey
1588 Andy Collins-Williams
717 Vince Inman
1813 Ross Burrough
1475 James Harris
1010 Toby Bullen

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class

>~ WNPRP

WoohdhwN R

1

Competitor

296 David Hackett
1155 Michael Chinery
239 Clive Ferguson

164 Phil Cowling
1264 Gaynor Chinery

Class
Competitor

632 John Robinson

166 lan Cox

711 Paul Stockill

496 John McCue
1500 Julian Fox

688 Steve Smoothy

Class
Competitor

2220 Tom O'Neill

Practice 1

25
27
25
22
24
23
21
26

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Practice 1

27
25
22
26
25

Practice 1

28
26
24
21
18
13

Practice 1

17

22
28
25
21
22
20
20
22
25
25
22
19
15
16
16
15
19
10
16
17
15
18
23
8
16

Practice 2

30
29
29
27
25
21
25
7

22
21
25
22
24
26
24
19
24
24
20
23
20
22
18
24
17
20
22
13
13
16
4
10
16

Practice 2

27
28
28
26
25

Practice 2

27
28
26
23
24
21

Practice 2

16

30
26
27
26
27
27
27
25

28
25
25
27
24
24
27
26
21
24
21
18
27
24
23
19
20
23
16
18
22
7
19
21
10

19

Practice 3 Practice 4

29
28
29
30
24
28
22
25

30
27
25
28
27
27
26
29
25
19
27
26
22
21
25
24
25
25
21
22
19
25
18
21
14

Practice 3 Practice 4

30 30
29 29
29 30
27 29
25 30
Practice 3 Practice 4
29 28
27 29
28 28
24 30
26 29
20 29

Practice 3 Practice 4

21

Total

114
110
110
105
100
99
95
83

Total
102
101
100

98
97
97
97
96
95
92
90
86
84
83
82
82
81
78
75
70
69
66
64
60
56

Total

114
111
109
108
105

Total

112

110

106
98
97
83

Total

73

Std

—

WWTWTDONH LW

Std

wmnn?

Std
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1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class
Competitor
283 Doug Green
164 Phil Cowling
1378 Geoff Seymour
748 Graham Trimmer
1773 Morné Van Dalen
030 Alan Barker
1569 Christopher
1493 Alan Smith
783 Peter Watts
Class
Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
2 2190 Martin Hale
3 2124 Steve Denton
4
B

>oo~NOOAWNPR

1772 Terry Fry
Class
Competitor
1 118 Mark Callaghan
2 2172 lain McFadyen
3 2220 Tom O'Neill

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class
Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
296 David Hackett
1057 Andrew Summers
1772 Terry Fry
1022 Steve Lamb
198 Darren Digby
711 Paul Stockill
673 Mike Shields
408 James Jones
1773 Morné Van Dalen
Class
Competitor
096 Daryll Brownjohn
2108 Jamie Stevenson
1765 Leslie Kong
2056 Bob Hill
1969 Mark Jones
871 Mark Griffiths
Class
Competitor
1 2220 Tom O’Neill

>PHoo~Nouh~wNR

WoonhwN Rk

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class
Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
632 John Robinson
198 Darren Digby
296 David Hackett
783 Peter Watts
1022 Steve Lamb
1912 Paul Tasker
1768 Peter Matthews

O~NO U WNPF

Practice 1
26
24
27
24
20
23
21
22
21

Practice 1
24
23
25
24

Practice 1
22
19
12

Practice 1
48
48
47
48
48
39
44
41
22
40

Practice 1
42
41
37
31
35
43

Practice 1
35

Practice 1
50
50
47
48
44
50
48
49

Practice 2
26
23
22
26
26
27
28
24
26

Practice 2
26
20
18
22

Practice 2
23
18
12

Practice 2
46
44
43
42
40
44
43
40
43
27

Practice 2
36
40
42
45
41
39

Practice 2
35

Practice 2
49
48
49
50
48
43
46
40

Practice 3 Practice 4

29 30

28 30

27 27

27 26

28 29

22 29

25 27

25 29

19 29
Practice 3 Practice 4

30 27

28 29

29 23

22 27
Practice 3 Practice 4

21 23

24 23

14 14

Practice 3 Practice 4

48 50
48 49
49 48
43 49
43 50
47 50
43 49
45 48
43 46
35 47
Practice 3 Practice 4
45 46
41 44
40 47
42 48
45 44
38 41

Practice 3 Practice 4
40 46

Practice 3 Practice 4

49 50
50 50
50 50
44 50
50 50
48 50
48 49
49 50

Total
111
105
103
103
103
101
101
100

95

Total
107
100

95
95

Total
89
84
52

Total
192
189
187
182
181
180
179
174
154
149

Total
169
166
166
166
165
161

Total
156

Total
198
198
196
192
192
191
191
188

Std

Std
B

Std

Wwwnnn?
o

Std
B
B
B
B
B

Std
S

@
o
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9 596 Patrick Pritchett
10 034 Neil Francis
11 1773 Morné Van Dalen
12 1779 Steve Wattam
13 1269 Rolf Pobel
14 1057 Andrew Summers
15 520 Barry Morgan
16 558 Robert Owsianka
17 1765 Leslie Kong
18 118 Mark Callaghan
19 2104 Cyril Jones
20 2105 Gary Hearl
A Class

Competitor
1 408 James Jones
2 1761 Siggi Janus
3 096 Daryll Brownjohn
B Class

Competitor
1 2056 Bob Hill

1321 - Phoenix A LBP

X Class

Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
2 1264 Gaynor Chinery
3 596 Patrick Pritchett
4 239 Clive Ferguson
A Class

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
B Class

Competitor
1 362 Keith Howell
2 2220 Tom O'Neill

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class
Competitor
1 283 Doug Green
2 581 John Pilmer
3 783 Peter Watts
4 1773 Morné Van Dalen
A Class
Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
B Class
Competitor
1 2117 Keith Watson
2 2220 Tom O'Neill

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor
632 John Robinson
296 David Hackett
1426 Taff Wilcox
1155 Michael Chinery
167 Keith Cox

b wWN P

48
47
46
41
50
40
45
45
41
40
38
25

Practice 1
46
46
43

Practice 1
32

Practice 1
44
39
39
18

Practice 1
46

Practice 1
44
21

Practice 1
49
39
44
41

Practice 1
8

Practice 1
14
15

45
42
46
47
46
47
46
40
36
43
34
37

Practice 2
46
45
33

Practice 2
33

Practice 2
42
42
38
33

Practice 2
40

Practice 2
38
19

Practice 2
43
39
41
37

Practice 2
41

Practice 2
29
26

49
49
49
47
46
43
43
37
45
44
49
47

Practice 3
47
46
46

Practice 3
41

Practice 3
46
41
45
40

Practice 3
47

Practice 3
43
27

Practice 3
46
44
32
40

Practice 3
41

Practice 3
34
17

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
240 20 300 28 299
239 18 300 26 291
238 16 298 25 289
238 15 299 24 290
239 20 299 26 290

239 20 180
240 21 180
240 20 178
240 19 180
240 21 178

16 232 11
12 232 13
10 236 12

11 230
10 230

7
8

46
49
44
50
42
50
45
49
49
44
50
40

Practice 4
48
45
50

Practice 4
48

Practice 4
49
48
47
50

Practice 4
49

Practice 4
47
43

Practice 4
49
47
46
43

Practice 4
46

Practice 4
35
31

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4

21

9
11
14
13

188
187
185
185
184
180
179
171
171
171
171
149

Total
187
182
172

Total
154

Total
181
170
169
141

Total
182

Total
172
110

Total
187
169
163
161

Total
136

Total
112
89

Total

1490
1482
1479
1477
1476

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

116 G
9 B
94
90
98
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6
7
8
9
10
11

1492 Dale Pearmain
140 Layne Chisholm
794 Mandy Welford
683 Jim Smith

1180 Andrew Jarman
410 Neil Jones

A Class

O©CoO~NOOURAWNLE

10

Competitor

1586 Steve Foskett
198 Darren Digby

1022 Steve Lamb
711 Paul Stockill
354 David Holt

1057 Andrew Summers
468 John Lynch

1914 Terry Lowman
034 Neil Francis
458 Peter Lomas

B Class

Jo~N~Nouh~hwNPR

1
2
3

Competitor
2113 Tony Cooper
1750 Tim Hirst
1542 Jonathan
007 Charles Murton
1500 Julian Fox
1969 Mark Jones
576 Tony Phelan
408 James Jones

Class

Competitor
1937 Achim Dreyer
2086 Jacky Lamb
2211 Peter Wylie

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Hoo~wounrwnr

11
12

Competitor
632 John Robinson
296 David Hackett
783 Peter Watts
623 Gwyn Roberts
140 Layne Chisholm
1022 Steve Lamb
1426 Taff Wilcox
1155 Michael Chinery
167 Keith Cox
1346 Phil Stead
582 Tony Pilmer
1180 Andrew Jarman

A Class

A WNPF

Competitor
810 Alan Whittle
198 Darren Digby
683 Jim Smith
180 Ash Dagger

237
238
238
240
240
234

16
17
18
16
16

8

Match 1
Score X

240
240
239
237
240
240
236
238
237
236

19
21
21
19
19
19
16
17
17
13

Match 1
Score X

238
219
236
235
236
236
157
238

13
17
13

8
11
12

2
10

Match 1
Score X

219
213
185

9

2
8

Match 1
Score X

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
239
240
240
240
240

23
23
23
22
22
22
24
19
20
19
20
18

180
180
178
178
180
177

10
16
10
9
14
8

Match 2
Score X

179
179
180
177
175
175
175
176
178
176

12
9
10

U1 O 00 ~NO © 0

Match 2
Score X

177
179
180
171
174
176
172
176

8
10
10

6

7
10

8

6

Match 2
Score X

171
171
123

5

3
4

Match 2
Score X

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
180
180

15
14
16
17
15
14
14
12
15
14
12
16

230 7
229 10
228 9
226 3
232 10
226 5
Match 3
Score X
233 12
229 8
220 6
229 8
223 2
224 4
231 8
221 3
205 9
216 7
Match 3
Score X
221 5
227 7
208 2
224 9
203 4
198 1
200 5
211 4
Match 3
Score X
216 O
181 O
198 5
Match 3
Score X
239 11
238 14
237 15
237 11
237 10
236 7
237 11
235 13
235 9
237 12
234 11
229 7

240
228
238
233
236
205

17
15
15
9
13
9

Match 4
Score X

233
239
238
236
234
235
235
235
236
231

14
10
14
10
7
6
8
11
12
7

Match 4
Score X

234
236
233
235
235
228
228
226

10
11
11
13
12
5
5
5

Match 4
Score X

221
230
233

2
6
10

Match 4
Score X

240
240
240
239
240
239
240
239
239
239
240
238

20
16
20
19
17
20
13
15
17
12
15
19

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

239
240
240
240

19
23
21
23

180
180
179
179

16 238 7 239
14 236 12 239
14 231 8 237
14 235 6 238

14
22
15
15

298
300
299
299
249
299

296
299
298
297
298
296
297
298
295
201

297
296
293
295
293
297
298
290

290
288

21
27
22
23
20
21

201
296
286
288
295
281

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

24
22
19
21
18
21
20
18
16
14

S3/4

288
283
285
282
288
285
279
272
288
273

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

23
17
18
18
16
20
12
11

S3/4

281
290
283
258
277
272
270
129

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

9
8

S3/4

243
247

294 15 268

300
300
300
300
300
300
297
300
298
300
299
300

300
299
299
300

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

29
24
29
27
28
27
21
20
20
27
24
27

S3/4

300
297
297
296
295
296
296
295
295
201
292
297

Match 5
S1/2

25
26
25
25

S3/4

294
294
296
290

14
18
10
16
16
11

X

B

X
19
18
20
17
16
19
19
10
15

9
10
14

14
15
18
12

1476
1471
1467
1464
1432
1422

Total
Score
1469
1469
1460
1458
1458
1455
1453
1440
1439
1423

Total
Score
1448
1447
1433
1418
1418
1407
1326
1270

Total
Score
1360
1330
1301

Total
Score
1499
1495
1494
1492
1492
1491
1490
1487
1486
1486
1485
1484

Total
Score
1490
1488
1482
1482

85
103
84
76
89
62

X Std
92 B
79 B
76 B
70
65
67
61
61
74
50

X Std
69 S
74 S
61
63
57
52
36
38

X Std
28 B
20
47

X Std
117 G
109 B
123 B
113
108
109
102
89
96
93
92
101

X Std
9% G
11 S
10
95
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1990 Christopher West
1772 Terry Fry
1542 Jonathan
034 Neil Francis
1492 Dale Pearmain
354 David Holt
11 590 Nigel Porter
12 794 Mandy Welford
13 030 Alan Barker
14 1269 Rolf Pobel
15 711 Paul Stockill
16 1222 Jason Bray
17 1057 Andrew Summers
B Class

=
o ©Wo~NOo U

Competitor
1912 Paul Tasker
1200 David Whittle
2048 Philip Bond
1773 Morné Van Dalen
458 Peter Lomas
510 Phil Milsom
1586 Steve Foskett
468 John Lynch
558 Robert Owsianka
10 520 Barry Morgan
11 1750 Tim Hirst
C Class

O©COoO~NOOUA WNPEF

Competitor
2070 Richard Sutcliffe
1768 Peter Matthews
576 Tony Phelan
2104 Cyril Jones
287 Ken Green
283 Doug Green
408 James Jones
1983 lan Bunting
187 Fred Davis
10 035 Chris Barnett
D Class

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPEF

Competitor
1761 Siggi Janus
1779 Steve Wattam
2105 Gary Hearl
2163 Colin McMichael

A WNPF

238
240
240
239
237
240
240
239
239
239
240
240
240

19
20
18
18
16
22
19
15
20
18
19
17
19

Match 1
Score X

240
240
240
240
239
240
236
236
239
240
230

16
20
16
20
17
20
14
17
13
15
17

Match 1
Score X

240
240
238
238
239
238
238
227
237
217

20
19
15
17
13
19
20
13
11
12

Match 1
Score X

237
239
227
233

1502u - 1500 GRCF Unrestricted

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
1022 Steve Lamb
810 Alan Whittle
410 Neil Jones
034 Neil Francis
2158 Terry Coggins

OO WN P

14
15
13
14

Match 1
Score X

240
240
240
180
240
231

23
22
22
12
18

7

179
180
178
180
179
180
177
180
176
180
176
180
158

12
13
11
12
13
13
10
10

7
15
10

7
12

Match 2
Score X

180
179
176
178
178
180
177
177
179
176
175

10
13
10
15
12
13
7
9
9
7
10

Match 2
Score X

178
178
177
176
175
177
178
175
174
176

9
12
10
11

7

9
12

[e2]eelNe)]

Match 2
Score X

180
176
164
119

13
8
8
8

Match 2
Score X

180
179
178
177
179
173

15
11
9
11
10
5

232
230
230
234
233
235
233
230
235
236
227
226
221

O WOOWOONUIOONNO O

Match 3
Score X

230
230
228
228
230
218
227
229
228
223
232

O POOUOINUIOIOO N

Match 3
Score X
229 10
222 11

226
225
227
222
220
232
210
217

4

~N OO0 01w o Ol

Match 3
Score X

222
220
207
211

3

6
2
9

Match 3
Score X
239 16

230
227
239
164
209

gao oo~

239
240
238
235
238
233
238
235
234
239
237
235
236

16
18
16
12
11
15
12
12
11
16
10
12
13

Match 4
Score X

239
239
234
237
233
238
235
232
237
231
235

13
16

8
16

9
15
14
10
12

6
11

Match 4
Score X

229
239
233
228
234
235
231
225
227
204

13
11
8
14
15
10
7
5
5
11

Match 4
Score X

229
230
225
230

5

6
8
7

Match 4
Score X

240
239
239
237
237
232

18
16
19
14
12
13

300
300
300
298
296
300
300
297
295
288
299
299
299

299
298
299
297
298
299
298
300
299
297
239

298
297
299
299
296
297
297
295
284
289

294
297
296
294

300
300
298
299
299
295

27
24
22
21
14
21
23
18
18
22
24
21
22

294
292
295
293
296
289
288
295
296
292
201
289
294

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

23
17
18
21
22
26
22
23
24
19
18

S3/4

294
288
295
287
286
288
290
288
271
281
288

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

24
19
19
24
17
19
14
16
17
19

S3/4

292
289
290
288
281
281
276
286
278
279

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

15
14
17
12

S3/4

285
285
272
287

Match 5
S1/2
Score X Score

27
27
23
20
26
13

S3/4

297
295
289
295
287
141

11

X

el e T
SRR RN RN

=
[@Xe N REN]

B x
GO WO WwWwwwwwwowo o

© oo o X

X
18
12
13
11

5
3

1482
1482
1481
1479
1479
1477
1476
1476
1475
1474
1470
1469
1448

Total
Score
1482
1474
1472
1467
1464
1463
1463
1462
1453
1448
1399

Total
Score
1466
1465
1463
1454
1452
1450
1440
1440
1410
1382

Total
Score
1447
1447
1391
1374

Total
Score
1496
1483
1471
1427
1406
1281

95
92
89
84
78
93
81
70
73
93
73
70
85

X Std
82 G
82 B
75 B
90
70
89
74
71
71
59
74

X Std
86 G
78 G
65 S
80
67
63
61
53
50
60

X Std
59 G
55 G
53
59

X Std

117 G
95 B

92

74

77

46
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1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 140 Layne Chisholm
2 632 John Robinson

3 1346 Phil Stead

4 164 Phil Cowling

5 748 Graham Trimmer
A Class

Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
2 1264 Gaynor Chinery
3 1750 Tim Hirst
B Class

Competitor
1 1386 Patrick Allen

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 260 Ted George
3 410 Neil Jones
A Class
Competitor
582 Tony Pilmer
1768 Peter Matthews
683 Jim Smith
283 Doug Green
Class

WA wWN PR

Competitor
1 1386 Patrick Allen
2 1750 Tim Hirst
3 2117 Keith Watson

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard

2 239 Clive Ferguson
3 167 Keith Cox

4 673 Mike Shields

5 794 Mandy Welford
6 180 Ash Dagger

7 140 Layne Chisholm
A Class

Competitor
1 510 Phil Milsom
B Class

Competitor
1 987 Charles Bestwick

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

Match 5

S1/2  S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std

239 16 180 16 238 9 238 16
239 17 180 14 234 15 239 14
235 15 178 14 236 9 217 12
233 13 176 5 225 5 236 10
239 9 177 8 223 4 233 8

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

239 13 176 10 231 4 238 12
240 19 178 11 226 5 229 5
236 14 178 6 204 2 237 12

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X
208 13 87 4 213 3 227 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

237 15 179 9 230 8 236 11
234 11 175 5 221 3 230 8
235 7 174 6 224 2 230 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

238 13 175 6 227 4 230 8
239 14 173 8 226 5 226 5
237 13 177 13 215 3 228 5
235 15 174 2 210 1 231 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

300 26 297 19 1492 102 G
297 26 292 10 1481 9 S
300 23 294 13 1460 86
298 20 289 6 1457 59
296 13 286 6 1454 48
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Std

299 20 290 13 1473 72 G
298 17 285 7 1456 64 S
297 11 279 9 1431 54 B
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
297 16 278 5 1310 46
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Std

299 23 290 13 1471 79 B
296 14 291 10 1447 51
292 10 261 7 1416 37
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Std

298 19 277 8 1445 58 S

291 12 279 4 1434 48 B

296 17 277 8 1430 59 B

293 15 274 5 1417 43
Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Std

232 10 178 9 200 0 228 4 289 14 269 3 1396 40 S

216 6 169 4 139 0 230 10 290 12 239 3 1283 35

226 3 125 3 182 1 211 4 280 10 247 3 1271 24
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
460 19 480 480 45 459 29 1879 141
436 19 470 476 36 473 34 1855 136
474 32 440 472 34 460 26 1846 136
427 15 460 474 37 469 30 1830 128
425 18 470 445 34 474 35 1814 134
422 16 450 476 31 460 30 1808 122
418 21 370 440 35 478 31 1696 123
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
433 16 460 429 29 462 25 1784 116
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
402 5 400 442 33 469 34 1713 112
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2 283 Doug Green
3 1750 Tim Hirst

4 287 Ken Green
C Class

Competitor

906 Teresa Carnall
468 John Lynch

2195 Mike Meldrum
871 Mark Griffiths
907 Bev Antrobus
408 James Jones

Class

OJoubrwNnE

Competitor
2113 Tony Cooper
2114 Sophie Norton
1969 Mark Jones
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
187 Fred Davis
2211 Peter Wylie
2121 Dave Guiney
1931 Herb Teachey
2220 Tom O'Neill
2120 Peter Guiney
2122 Rowena Guiney

e
PBoo~v~ouoprwNnek

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor

1 239 Clive Ferguson
2 167 Keith Cox

3 043 Mel Beard

4 810 Alan Whittle

A Class

Competitor
1 657 Graham Searle
2 1990 Christopher West
3 198 Darren Digby
B Class

Competitor
1 341 Laurie Hinds
2 520 Barry Morgan
3 226 William Ellis
C Class

Competitor
1 1463 Simon Walters
2 393 Chris Pannell
D Class

Competitor
1 2158 Terry Coggins
2 717 Vince Inman

396 9
311 5
340 4
Mover

Score X
370 8
337 10
367 7
332 7
399 10
186 2
Mover

Score X
274 3
346 3
237 2
243 1
190 1
253 4
204 4
326 14
121 0
337 6
189 1
Mover

Score X
474 23
476 34
474 34
478 27
Mover

Score X
457 22
468 29
450 20
Mover

Score X
418 13
455 19
385 10
Mover

Score X
354 3
409 12
Mover

Score X
389 10
381 10

440
450
400

Plates

450
450
410
400
400
420

Plates

430
380
450
400
420
390
380
220
410
20
210

Plates

480
470
480
440

Plates

480
470
460

Plates
470
410
370

Plates

480
430

Plates

440
330

422 28
464 30
471 29

Barricade
Score X
478 35
466 29
458 35
469 30
398 27
451 21

Barricade
Score X
478 36
411 20
462 30
431 22
456 23
383 25
459 28
444 10
382 16
470 31
423 22

Barricade
Score X
480 39
480 37
473 37
468 21

Barricade
Score X
480 31
451 21
470 34

Barricade
Score X
436 13
336 3
371 19

Barricade
Score X
431 28
386 30

Barricade
Score X
409 20
369 12

445 25
474 20
436 12

Practical

Score X
441 16
446 20
454 23
433 15
427 17
387 20

Practical

Score X
425 22
446 22
422 20
446 15
414 15
422 23
378 13
385 7
388 10
422 17
401 13

Practical

Score X
470 32
466 40
456 25
470 33

Practical

Score X
470 29
470 27
445 24

Practical

Score X
441 25
394 16
443 22

Practical
Score X
472 32
478 34

Practical
Score X
434 22
455 29

1703 106
1699 100
1617 82

Total
Score X Std
1739 104 B
1699 104
1689 106
1634 92
1594 91
1444 85

Total
Score X
1607 104
1573 82
1571 97
1520 78
1480 81
1448 91
1421 83
1375 53
1301 67
1249 56
1223 57

wn
WEDG)E

Total
Score X Std
1904 142
1892 158
1883 144
1856 125

w0

Total
Score X Std
1887 130
1859 124
1825 124

n o

Total
Score X Std
1765 98
1595 79
1569 88

Total
Score X Std
1737 111
1693 118

Total
Score X Std
1672 96
1535 84
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1721 - Bianchi LBP

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 140 Layne Chisholm 463 32 480 480 45 480 35 1903 160 G
2 239 Clive Ferguson 463 16 460 474 30 452 22 1849 114
3 520 Barry Morgan 445 20 330 455 18 377 18 1607 89
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 657 Graham Searle 466 21 460 458 23 441 24 1825 114 G
2 164 Phil Cowling 424 13 480 464 26 448 25 1816 112 S
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 1750 Tim Hirst 439 15 360 463 29 416 17 1678 97
2 1475 James Harris 338 6 440 395 19 402 19 1575 88
3 688 Steve Smoothy 297 4 420 381 10 443 17 1541 73
4 165 Stefan Cowling 369 3 270 427 16 411 13 1477 59
1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 043 Mel Beard 465 26 480 480 43 473 29 1898 146 S
2 164 Phil Cowling 437 13 470 458 20 460 29 1825 109
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 180 Ash Dagger 448 19 400 434 18 401 18 1683 95
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 1768 Peter Matthews 278 3 430 456 24 448 18 1612 88
2 165 Stefan Cowling 416 14 330 427 19 367 11 1540 77
3 362 Keith Howell 402 9 290 446 22 329 8 1467 68
4 871 Mark Giriffiths 324 6 430 353 14 338 9 1445 72
1821 - Bianchi Tyro LBP
<no entries for this event>
1822 - Bianchi Tyro LBR
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X Std
1 810 Alan Whittle 367 8 250 353 9 353 4 1323 46
1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class
Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Std
1 198 Darren Digby 50 49 50 48 50 49 296 G
2 296 David Hackett 50 47 50 50 49 48 294 G
3 1772 Terry Fry 49 47 48 50 49 50 293 G
4 1022 Steve Lamb 49 46 50 48 49 49 291 S
5 063 Tony Phillipson 47 49 50 47 46 47 286 B
6 034 Neil Francis 48 47 50 46 45 48 284
7 711 Paul Stockill 44 49 49 47 49 45 283
8 1996 David Wylde 47 49 48 49 48 41 282
9 777 Alan Warner 44 47 47 47 47 48 280
10 1569 Christopher McLean 44 48 45 50 45 47 279
11 1287 Peter Cotton 46 48 43 39 47 44 267
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12
13
14
15

460 Andy Lowe
2114 Sophie Norton
553 Colin Oswald
673 Mike Shields

A Class

e o o
SohrbREBovo~v~ourwNnE

17

Competitor
2056 Bob Hill
1912 Paul Tasker
2195 Mike Meldrum
2211 Peter Wylie

558 Robert Owsianka
1113 William John Paterson
1325 Andrew Todd
2146 Paul Ben-Nathan

496 John McCue
1813 Ross Burrough
1100 Lara Bestwick
1748 Rob Forbes
2108 Jamie Stevenson
1937 Achim Dreyer
1209 Dave Meaby
1969 Mark Jones
2120 Peter Guiney

B Class

e el
SREhEBoom~ourwnPR

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

Competitor

1588 Andy Collins-Williams

2121 Dave Guiney

1985 Andy White

1774 Dave Ward

2221 Mario Madden

2122 Rowena Guiney
118 Mark Callaghan

1990 Christopher West

2057 Victor Beaumont

2220 Tom O'Neill

1917 James Milsom
737 Josie Adam

1580 David Hamilton

X Class

1=
1=

Boo~vourw

11

13
14
15
16
17
18

Competitor
725 Mick Tedesco
683 Jim Smith
198 Darren Digby
1022 Steve Lamb
354 David Holt
1912 Paul Tasker
1269 Rolf Pobel
296 David Hackett
239 Clive Ferguson
1773 Morné Van Dalen
717 Vince Inman
1287 Peter Cotton
558 Robert Owsianka
987 Charles Bestwick
561 David Payne
034 Neil Francis
777 Alan Warner
1914 Terry Lowman

45
47
40
18

P1
50
49
45
46
45
43
43
46
45
44
39
32
42
39
39
25
43

P1
34
44
44
44
43
40
40
35
47
41
30
39
18

P1
30
30
29
29
29
30
29
29
29
28
30
29
29
30
30
26
29
27

46
43
43
46

P2
44
46
46
46
44
35
42
43
38
45
45
43
28
46
41
30
44

P2
46
41
41
43
46
39
45
42

33
41
34
23

P2
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
29
30
29
29
28
30
29
28
27
30

43
47
35

P3
46
47
45
44
45
49
40
46
44
40
45
43
43
38
39
47
11

P3
46
45
43
40
37
42
43
39
47
38
42
34

P3
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
30
29
28
26

47
42
42
47

P4
46
49
47
48
44
45
46
43
46
44
42
45
43
42
40
48
41

P4
45
45
44
45
41
45
28
36
48
35
21
11
28

P4
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
30
29
28
28
29
29
30

40
40
39
46

PS5
48
46
46
44
48
46
47
38
48
40
45
47
45
37
42
47
44

PS5
45
42
42
45
41
40
47
42
38
40
45
38
33

PS5
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
30
30
29
28
30
30
29
28

45
40
42
48

P6
47
43
48
43
44
47
46
47
40
46
38
43
47
44
44
44
44

P6
44
43
43
39
44
41
43
45
48
40
35

37

P6
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
29
30
30
29
28
30
30
28
30
30
30

266
259
241
213

Total Std
281 S
280 S
277 B
271 B
270 B

265

264

263

261

259

254

253

248

246

245

241

227

Total Std
260 G
260 G
257 S
256 S
252 B

247

246

239

228

227

214

164

144

Total S
180
180
179
179
179
179
178
178
177
176
176
176
175
175
175
172
172
171

—

d
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19 1378

20 1779

21 030

22 821
A Class

Geoff Seymour
Steve Wattam
Alan Barker
Trevor Williams

Competitor

2124
2190
1990
1968
2195
906
1761
2237
2123
2057
1113
747
1412
14 724
15 1748
16 226
17 1802
B Class

el el
SRRhEBoom~Nouorwnr

Steve Denton
Martin Hale
Christopher West
Greg Goldsworthy
Mike Meldrum
Teresa Carnall
Siggi Janus

John Shine
Andrew Brook
Victor Beaumont
William John Paterson
Karen Tregay
Amy Dawson
Alison Tedesco
Rob Forbes
William Ellis
Dennis Thompson

Competitor

100
2114
687
2056
001
1580
553
2148
1774
1985
1965
12 737

e
PBowo~v~ouohrwNnk

Reg Buckland
Sophie Norton
Chris Smoothy
Bob Hill

Rob Adam
David Hamilton
Colin Oswald
Pet Hardy
Dave Ward
Andy White
Ken Grace
Josie Adam

1921 - Advancing Target LBP

X Class

Competitor

164
296
717
1155
748
1022
1264
239
ass

OpvvwooswN -

>

Phil Cowling
David Hackett
Vince Inman
Michael Chinery
Graham Trimmer
Steve Lamb
Gaynor Chinery
Clive Ferguson

Competitor

632
166
711
1748
2123
496
ass

OO WN P

)
@)

John Robinson
lan Cox

Paul Stockill
Rob Forbes
Andrew Brook
John McCue

Competitor

1 1100

Lara Bestwick

28
26
28
24

P1
30
30
28
26
26
29
28
27
28
23
27
24
22
26
28
18
21

P1
27
29
26
26
28
27
24
22
22
27
19
23

P1
29
30
29
30
30
29
26
29

P1
29
29
29
29
25
26

P1
20

28
27
27
21

P2
29
30
30
29
28
26
28
30
27
27
29
27
30
24
26
21
24

P2
28
30
27
27
29
26
25
22
23
24
25
14

P2
30
30
30
29
30
26
29
30

P2
29
30
30
28
28
27

P2
28

27
29
26
24

P3
30
30
30
29
29
30
28
28
27
30
25
26
22
27
28
29
25

P3
28
26
28
28
29
27
24
25
25

21
23

P3
30
29
30
30
29
29
28
29

P3
30
28
30
28
28
28

P3
25

29
27
28
28

P4
30
29
28
30
29
29
29
28
27
28
26
27
29
25
22
23
27

P4
29
30
27
28
14
27
27
26
27
28
18
26

P4
29
29
30
29
29
28
28
30

P4
29
30
29
30
30
28

P4
29

26
29
27
28

PS5
30
30
29
29
30
28
30
29
29
29
26
27
29
27
26
28
23

PS5
28
25
28
28
30
25
29
28
26
25
27
22

PS5
30
30
30
30
28
29
27
19

PS5
29
27
28
30
29
24

PS5
25

30
29
28
30

P6
30
30
28
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
28
29
28
29
27
29
25

P6
28
28
30
29
30
27
27
25
25
27
24
20

P6
30
30
29
28
29
26
26
25

P6
30
29
27
27
28
28

P6
29

168
167
164
155

Total Std
179 G
179 G
173 B
172 B
171 B
171 B
171 B
170 B

166

164

161

160

160

158

157

148

145

Total Std
168 S
168 S
166 B
166 B

160

159

156

148

148

135

134

128

Total Std
178 S
178 S
178 S
176 B
175 B

167

164

162

Total Std
176 G
173 S
173 S
172 S
168 B

161

Total Std
156 B
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2 2220 Tom O’Neill
3 461 Christine Lowe

1922 - Advancing Target LBR
X Class
Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
1773 Morné Van Dalen
725 Mick Tedesco
717 Vince Inman
030 Alan Barker
1378 Geoff Seymour
ass
Competitor
2190 Martin Hale
001 Rob Adam
2124 Steve Denton
1022 Steve Lamb
1772 Terry Fry
460 Andy Lowe
ass
Competitor
2123 Andrew Brook
1765 Leslie Kong
2172 lain McFadyen
1748 Rob Forbes
1990 Christopher West
927 Peter Blackbee
2117 Keith Watson
737 Josie Adam
2220 Tom O’Neill

QG)U‘I-D-(JOI\)I—‘

>

QG)U‘I-D-(JOI\)I—‘

W

O©CoO~NOUITA WNPF

26
18

P1
30
27
30
26
28
26

P1
26
28
24
30
27
25

P1
26
27
25
28
22
26
21
23

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor
133 John Chambers
354 David Holt
1500 Julian Fox
007 Charles Murton
1999 Mark Gilmour
1405 Rob Sanders
468 John Lynch
794 Mandy Welford
2172 lain McFadyen
10 581 John Pilmer
11 2121 Dave Guiney
12 2056 Bob Hill
13 2244 Colin Russell Hill
14 341 Laurie Hinds
15 2211 Peter Wylie
16 2120 Peter Guiney
17 1931 Herb Teachey
18 2213 Karen Robertson
19 2123 Andrew Brook
20 2000 Sally Philcox
21 2242 lain Robertson
22 2122 Rowena Guiney
23 2221 Mario Madden

O©CoO~NOUITA WNPEF

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

11.00
8.87
10.93
11.29
10.61
10.49
12.47
11.22
13.06
12.89
13.39
13.59
14.48
15.10
14.82
16.03
14.66
13.03
16.58
17.66
16.71
19.29
16.96

22
13

P2
28
30
28
29
29
27

P2
30
28
30
25
28
27

P2
29
27
26
25
21
24
25
21
11

9.15
11.44
9.83
10.79
12.12
11.09
11.66
11.53
11.89
12.24
12.30
12.52
12.62
12.60
13.38
10.29
13.57
13.72
13.97
15.23
14.77
15.27
17.23

22
18

P3
30
30
29
27
29
28

P3
30
30
28
30
28
24

P3
27
26
22
24
22
24
21
14
17

9.58
11.87
10.71
12.40
12.26
13.24
12.18
12.38
12.61
11.99
12.73
13.35
14.78
14.02
14.45
16.53
15.69
18.75
16.72
16.60
17.90
17.48
20.85

25
19

P4
30
29
30
29
28
29

P4
29
30
29
26
25
24

P4
27
29
25
25
28
24
21
17
14

8.94
9.29
10.31
10.01
9.57
12.76
11.43
12.12
11.69
11.60
10.99
12.54
12.23
13.45
12.78
14.66
13.26
13.55
13.92
15.09
14.86
17.19
18.31

22
19

PS5
30
29
29
30
27
28

PS5
29
27
30
28
28
27

PS5
29
27
27
23
26
25
28
19
22

8.43
8.75
9.28
9.80
10.19
9.35
10.65
11.78
10.52
11.16
10.66
11.86
12.22
13.04
13.49
11.87
15.00
14.21
13.07
12.75
14.50
17.38
19.77

26
23

P6
30
29
28
29
29
29

P6
30
30
29
26
27
24

P6
29
28
26
24
28
15
21
24
14

Total
47.10
50.22
51.06
54.29
54.75
56.93
58.39
59.03
59.77
59.88
60.07
63.86
66.33
68.21
68.92
69.38
72.18
73.26
74.26
77.33
78.74
86.61
93.12

143
110

Total Std
178 S
174
174
170
170
167

Total Std
174 S
173 S
170 S
165 B

163

151

Total Std
167 G
164 S

151

149

147

138

137

118
84

@
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2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 043 Mel Beard 14.04 13.82 15.67 12.10 11.58
2 683 Jim Smith 1751 1582 16.98 16.52 17.53
3 821 Trevor Williams 18.21 1957 21.03 2040 19.35
4 2056 Bob Hill 20.86 20.06 21.26 19.60 19.28
5 2123 Andrew Brook 2154 2005 23.19 2276 19.57
6 2163 Colin McMichael 2355 2171 2243 20.29 20.63
2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 1006 Nick Towndrow 1199 1099 12.36 9.99 11.72
2 717 Vince Inman 13.78 13.31 12.18 13.29 1142
3 1264 Gaynor Chinery 13.17 1256 14.65 14.27 10.01
4 2123 Andrew Brook 1424 1416 1471 1341 11.60
5 1500 Julian Fox 1583 1488 16.01 14.78 14.74
2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 043 Mel Beard 11.55 11.26 9.32 10.68 10.30
2 1972 Mark Hendey 13.71  11.23 13.64 1081 9.94
3 582 Tony Pilmer 12.26 1223 13.74 11.70 12.46
4 1006 Nick Towndrow 17.28 13.07 14.10 13.18 11.98
5 2123 Andrew Brook 15.00 15.16 1854 1444 16.04
6 030 Alan Barker 41.13 11.19 1446 1150 10.72
3305 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
1 561 David Payne 37 39 40
2 001 Rob Adam 39 37 39
3 725 Mick Tedesco 35 40 39
4 1475 James Harris 35 37 38
5 1972 Mark Hendey 33 34 39
6 491 Simon Scott 27 35 31
7 1931 Herb Teachey 18 23 33
3306 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
1 001 Rob Adam 37 40 40
2 1405 Rob Sanders 37 38 40
3 1972 Mark Hendey 34 40 39
4 1173 Peter Savage 36 35 40
5 1773 Morné Van Dalen 35 35 40
6 737 Josie Adam 34 37 38
7 1912 Paul Tasker 29 38 39
8 561 David Payne 25 40 40
9 871 Mark Griffiths 34 26 39
10 341 Laurie Hinds 35 18 23
11 1774 Dave Ward 18 34 20
12 1931 Herb Teachey 12 18 36

3801 - Man v Man GRSB
Winner: 133 John Chambers
Runner-up: 1522 David Phin

Other competitors: 1346 Phil Stead
1500 Julian Fox
1990 Christopher West
2120 Peter Guiney
2121 Dave Guiney
2122 Rowena Guiney

Total
67.21
84.36
98.56
101.06
107.11
108.61

Total
57.05
63.98
64.66
68.12
76.24

Total
53.11
59.33
62.39
69.61
79.18
89.00

Total
116
115
114
110
106

93
74

Total
117
115
113
111
110
109
106
105

99
76
67
66
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6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
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Competitor P1
226 William Ellis 48
1292 Brian McManus 47
683 Jim Smith 43
458 Peter Lomas 50
1463 Simon Walters 47
1937 Achim Dreyer 44
927 Peter Blackbee a7
1412 Amy Dawson 44
1983 lan Bunting 49
354 David Holt 43
1696 Oscar Suleman 28
1853 Daryl Miller 35
1580 David Hamilton 36
1854 Daniel Conti 31
1985 Andy White 31
2191 Nathan Stenson 30
6381 - 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)

Competitor P1
561 David Payne 28
757 Ken Vale 30
226 William Ellis 26
1697 George Tondryk 23
576 Tony Phelan 24
1779 Steve Wattam 30
1784 Jason Croxon 22
118 Mark Callaghan 28
393 Chris Pannell 24
345 Roger Hodgkins 23
1463 Simon Walters 18
1853 Daryl Miller 14
1985 Andy White 11
158 Robin Cook 6
6382 - 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron sights)
Competitor P1
1853 Daryl Miller 28
1854 Daniel Conti 41
1292 Brian McManus 37
491 Simon Scott 28
345 Roger Hodgkins 25
1580 David Hamilton 14
1412 Amy Dawson 27

6580 - McQueen
Competitor

e
PBoo~v~ouohrwNnek

1358 Michael Deakin

393 Chris Pannell

1999 Mark Gilmour

226 William Ellis
1691 Tim Jemmett

1813 Ross Burrough

1996 David Wylde
683 Jim Smith

1370 Adrian Sweet
458 Peter Lomas
509 lan Milnes

P2
49
45
43
38
47
42
46
44
49
41
29
33
33
20
25
27

P2
27
28
25
25
18
22
23
11
15
21

20

15

P2
31
29
17
18
15
10
6

P3
42
39
35
25
25
24
21
23
12
26
31
21
16
23
19
12

P3
22
22
24
18
21
20
12
18
20
18
14
12

P3
19
16
15

17
13
0

P4
30
28
34
34
22
24
19
22
20
13
30
20
18
17

P4
21
13
18
18
20

20
17
12

17
10

P4
22
13
18
15

0

Score
58
56
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
52

NNWWwADMAMDMNOO <

Total
169
159
155
147
141
134
133
133
130
123
118
109
103

91
84
75

Total
98
93
93
84
83
79
77
74
71
71
57
56
27
27

Total
100
99
87
70
61
39
33
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12

1983 lan Bunting

1697 George Tondryk

13 496 John McCue
14 167 Keith Cox
15 2234 Dave McGill
16 2243 Alan Ward
17 2235 Rex Holloway
18 354 David Holt
19 1990 Christopher West
20 2146 Paul Ben-Nathan
21 377 Neill Innes
22 1823 Peter Shouksmith
23 1937 Achim Dreyer
24 1696 Oscar Suleman
25 570 Les Pearson
26 1687 Tony Le Signe
27 1463 Simon Walters
28 2236 Vince McMillan
29 1412 Amy Dawson
30 2191 Nathan Stenson
31 2239 Andrew Fry
32 1754 Valerie Savoy
33 1580 David Hamilton
34 1779 Steve Wattam
35 1292 Brian McManus
36 1853 Daryl Miller
37 2238 Nick Clifford
38 1985 Andy White
39 1185 Phil Shore
Aggregates
British Champion - Precision GRSB
Competitor
1 410 Neil Jones
2 1469 Paul Tester
3 166 lan Cox
4 1691 Tim Jemmett
5 570 Les Pearson
6 1426 Taff Wilcox
7 603 David Ramsay
8 2211 Peter Wylie
9 1411 Brian Girling
10 2146 Paul Ben-Nathan
11 345 Roger Hodgkins
12 2108 Jamie Stevenson
13 77 Alan Warner
14
15

1648 Roger Stanford

British Champion - Precision GRCF

O~NO U WDN PR

Competitor

410 Neil Jones
570 Les Pearson
2237 John Shine
1426 Taff Wilcox
1411 Brian Girling
198 Darren Digby
1469 Paul Tester
77 Alan Warner

25m (0101)
Score X
279 7
272 2
268 1
265 2
261 5
256 0
246 2
249 4
262 3
255 2
247 1
236 0
247 4
216 1
211 0
25m (0102)
Score X
296 19
295 15
291 11
290 12
293 13
291 10
297 19
295 12

50m (0301)
Score
286
286
284
282
281
283
280
275
260
263
267
278
258
239
241

50m (0302)
Score

278

275

277

276

272

273

265

264

51
51
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
45
45
44
43
43
42
39
38
34
33

PRPRPWWNONWOOO 00 W 0 X
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Total
Score
565
558
552
547
542
539
526
524
522
518
514
514
505
455
452

Total
Score
574
570
568
566
565
564
562
559

X

15

10
9

[N
o

PO WRRSonoR

X

25
19
14
18
15
14
22
15
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9 2163
10 345
11 1956
12 1697

British Champion - Short Events - GRSB

Colin McMichael
Roger Hodgkins
Carol Childs

George Tondryk

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 167 Keith Cox
3 296 David Hackett
4 1772  Terry Fry
5 198 Darren Digby
6 1426 Taff Wilcox
7 1378 Geoff Seymour
8 1057 Andrew Summers
9 711  Paul Stockill
10 510 Phil Milsom
11 1996 David Wylde
12 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
13 1914 Terry Lowman
14 558 Robert Owsianka
15 2057 Victor Beaumont
16 1569 Christopher McLean
17 2056 Bob Hill
18 1287 Peter Cotton
19 1500 Julian Fox
20 987 Charles Bestwick
21 166 lan Cox
22 2104 Cyril Jones
23 180 Ash Dagger
24 2113 Tony Cooper
25 1100 Lara Bestwick
26 2172 lain McFadyen
27 673 Mike Shields
28 408 James Jones
29 2108 Jamie Stevenson
30 1765 Leslie Kong
31 007 Charles Murton
32 906 Teresa Carnall
33 1813 Ross Burrough
34 1969 Mark Jones
35 2195 Mike Meldrum
36 1968 Greg Goldsworthy
37 063  Tony Phillipson
38 2114 Sophie Norton
39 035 Chris Barnett
40 2109 Jamie Bayliss
41 1773 Morné Van Dalen
42 553 Colin Oswald
43 096 Daryll Brownjohn
44 1056 Ronald Pugh
45 1648 Roger Stanford
46 496  John McCue
a7 2086 Jacky Lamb
48 1931 Herb Teachey
49 2220 Tom O'Neill

288
290
296
283
T+P 1
Score X
297 18
299 19
298 17
299 20
297 15
294 11
299 15
298 13
294 10
295 6
295 10
293 15
297 9
296 8
291 7
294 12
292 9
296 11
297 12
294 12
297 13
293 6
293 11
291 9
293 9
287 2
284 13
298 9
287 4
286 5
283 10
281 6
284 5
283 5
279 9
286 5
293 7
283 10
282 1
274 12
268 5
276 6
276 1
286 4
281 4
260 6
263 2
257 2
255 5

14
13
11

256
254
246
248

Multi-Tgt
Score
118
115
116
115
115
116
111
110
113
109
108
109
105
106
110
107
108
104
103
105
102
104
103
105
101
105
107
93
104
103
105
106
102
102
101
92
85
93
92
99
104
95
93
81
79
96
86
84
83

NONBIS

544 18
544 15
542 11
531 8
Total
Score X
415 18
414 19
414 17
414 20
412 15
410 11
410 15
408 13
407 10
404 6
403 10
402 15
402 9
402 8
401 7
401 12
400 9
400 11
400 12
399 12
399 13
397 6
396 11
396 9
394 9
392 2
391 13
391 9
391 4
389 5
388 10
387 6
386 5
385 5
380 9
378 5
378 7
376 10
374 1
373 12
372 5
371 6
369 1
367 4
360 4
356 6
349 2
341 2
338 5
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British Champion - Short Events - GRCF

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

56
57

Competitor

623
632
1542
296
2190
198
1155
1772
987
561
1912
167
180
1269
1287
034
1914
1222
1022
683
2104
1779
558
2056
510
468
2163
1773
2057
711
1378
725
783
906
1057
1569
1765
1990
2105
1493
2124
2114
035
1800
570
007
1761
354
2109
2149
1412
1113
747
687
1056
553
096

Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Jonathan Avetoomyan
David Hackett
Martin Hale
Darren Dighy
Michael Chinery
Terry Fry
Charles Bestwick
David Payne
Paul Tasker
Keith Cox

Ash Dagger

Rolf Pobel

Peter Cotton

Neil Francis
Terry Lowman
Jason Bray
Steve Lamb

Jim Smith

Cyril Jones
Steve Wattam
Robert Owsianka
Bob Hill

Phil Milsom

John Lynch
Colin McMichael
Morné Van Dalen
Victor Beaumont
Paul Stockill
Geoff Seymour
Mick Tedesco
Peter Watts
Teresa Carnall
Andrew Summers
Christopher McLean
Leslie Kong
Christopher West
Gary Hearl

Alan Smith
Steve Denton
Sophie Norton
Chris Barnett
Alan Podevin
Les Pearson
Charles Murton
Siggi Janus
David Holt
Jamie Bayliss
Matthew Reynolds
Amy Dawson
William John Paterson
Karen Tregay
Chris Smoothy
Ronald Pugh
Colin Oswald
Daryll Brownjohn

T+P 1
Score X
300 23
300 25
300 22
300 21
300 26
300 21
300 24
300 23
300 22
300 25
299 20
300 20
298 14
299 15
298 15
298 15
294 16
298 20
298 18
297 18
298 19
299 7
299 14
300 13
298 15
298 12
295 11
296 15
299 12
299 17
299 21
295 10
290 24
295 12
296 22
297 15
297 19
300 21
295 15
298 12
300 15
298 11
295 10
295 14
295 10
297 7
296 16
290 19
297 14
298 14
295 11
289 4
291 8
295 12
291 5
292 6
277 8

Multi-Tgt
Score
120
119
118
118
117
116
116
115
115
115
116
115
115
113
114
113
117
113
112
113
112
111
111
110
111
111
114
112
109
109
108
112
117
110
109
108
108
104
109
106
103
105
107
107
107
105
105
110
103
102
103
107
105
100
97
95
90

Total
Score X
420 23
419 25
418 22
418 21
417 26
416 21
416 24
415 23
415 22
415 25
415 20
415 20
413 14
412 15
412 15
411 15
411 16
411 20
410 18
410 18
410 19
410 7
410 14
410 13
409 15
409 12
409 11
408 15
408 12
408 17
407 21
407 10
407 24
405 12
405 22
405 15
405 19
404 21
404 15
404 12
403 15
403 11
402 10
402 14
402 10
402 7
401 16
400 19
400 14
400 14
398 11
396 4
396 8
395 12
388 5
387 6
367 8
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58 408

James Jones

59 2086 Jacky Lamb

The 1500 Aggregate

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 296 David Hackett
3 1426 Taff Wilcox
4 1155 Michael Chinery
5 140 Layne Chisholm
6 167 Keith Cox
7 198 Darren Dighy
8 1492 Dale Pearmain
9 1022 Steve Lamb
10 683 Jim Smith
11 794 Mandy Welford
12 354 David Holt
13 1586 Steve Foskett
14 711 Paul Stockill
15 034 Neil Francis
16 1180 Andrew Jarman
17 468 John Lynch
18 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
19 1057 Andrew Summers
20 458 Peter Lomas
21 1750 Tim Hirst
22 576 Tony Phelan
23 408 James Jones

The Bianchi Aggregate

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 239 Clive Ferguson
3 167 Keith Cox

The Gallery Rifle Aggregate

Competitor

1 167

Notes

Keith Cox

239 15

265

8

GRSB (1501)

Score
1490
1482
1479
1477
1471
1476
1469
1476
1460
1464
1467
1458
1469
1458
1439
1432
1453
1433
1455
1423
1447
1326
1270

X
116
99
94
90
103
98
79
85
76
76
84
65
92
70
74
89
61
61
67
50
74
36
38

GRSB (1701)

Score
1879
1855
1846

X
141
136
136

111
83

GRCF (1502)

Score
1499
1495
1490
1487
1492
1486
1488
1479
1491
1482
1476
1477
1463
1470
1479
1484
1462
1481
1448
1464
1399
1463
1440

X
117
109
102

89
108
96
112
78
109
101
70
93
74
73
84
101
71
89
85
70
74
65
61

GRCF (1702)

Score
1883
1904
1892

X
144
142
158

1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF

Score X Score X Score X Score X

350 15
348 8
Total
Score X
2989 233
2977 208
2969 196
2964 179
2963 211
2962 194
2957 191
2955 163
2951 185
2946 177
2943 154
2935 158
2932 166
2928 143
2918 158
2916 190
2915 132
2914 150
2903 152
2887 120
2846 148
2789 101
2710 99
Total
Score X
3762 285
3759 278
3738 294
Total
Score X
6700 488

1476 98 1486 96 1846 136 1892 158

British Champions are highlighted in bold red text.

New British Records are highlighted in bold blue text.

No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

Standards are shown for information only — no standard awards are given for this meeting.

GR&P National Championships 2009 — Results v1

Page 27 of 28



Home Countries National Match

1 England
GRCF
1155 Michael Chinery
198 Darren Digby
1287 Peter Cotton
1022 Steve Lamb
783 Peter Watts

GRSB
167 Keith Cox
296 David Hackett
711 Paul Stockill
510 Phil Milsom
1773 Morné Van Dalen

2 Wales
GRCF
623 Gwyn Roberts
1914 Terry Lowman
1378 Geoff Seymour
906 Teresa Carnall
2105 Gary Hearl

GRSB
1426 Taff Wilcox
1057 Andrew Summers
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
2104 Cyril Jones

673 Mike Shields

3 Scotland
GRCF
987 Charles Bestwick
1765 Leslie Kong
1569 Christopher McLean
1113 William John Paterson
553 Colin Oswald

GRSB

2057 Victor Beaumont
2056 Bob Hill

1100 Lara Bestwick
2172 lain McFadyen
2195 Mike Meldrum

T&P 1
Score

300
300
298
298
290

299
298
294
295
268

300
294
299
295
295

294
298
293
293
284

300
297
297
289
292

201
292
293
287
279

X

24
21
15
18
24

19
17
10

23
16
21
12
15

11
13
15

13

22
19
15

ON OO

Multi-Target
Score

116
116
114
112
117

115
116
113
109
104

120
117
108
110
109

116
110
109
104
107

115
108
108
107

95

110
108
101
105
101

Total
Score X
416 24
416 21
412 15
410 18
407 24
1654 78
414 19
414 17
407 10
404 6
372 5
1639 52
420 23
411 16
407 21
405 12
404 15
1643 72
410 11
408 13
402 15
397 6
391 13
1617 45
415 22
405 19
405 15
396 4
387 6
1621 60
401 7
400 9
394 9
392 2
380 9
1587 27

3293 130X

3260 117X

3208 87X
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